
Phone: 952.223.6300

Fax: 952.432.5752

Location: South Dakota

SALES APPLICATIONS

Jerry Kraft

Controls Sales

Office: 952.223.6321 Office: 952.223.6304 Office: 952.223.6328 Office: 952.223.6327

Mobile: 612.449.0591 Mobile: 612.916.8605 Email: robj@jthlighting.com Email: dank@jthlighting.com

Email: jordann@jthlighting.com Email: jerryk@jthlighting.com

QUOTATIONS/INSIDE SALES quotes@jthlighting.com QUICK QUOTES

Trent Hansen Edward Condit

Quotations Specialist Controls Quotations Specialist

Office: 952.223.6308 Office: 952.223.6311 Office: 952.223.6323 Office: 952.223.6339

Email: trenth@jthlighting.com Email: edwardc@jthlighting.com Email: jackp@jthlighting.com Email: bens@jthlighting.com

jthxp@jthlighting.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT orders@jthlighting.com

Distribution Service Representative

Office: 952.223.6312 Office: 952.223.6305 Office: 952.223.6320 Office: 952.223.6326

Email: karik@jthlighting.com Email: ellenw@jthlighting.com Email: christyk@jthlighting.com Email: rachelr@jthlighting.com

SERVICE SUPPORT

John Mordal Billy Scannell

Controls Technician Controls Technician

Office: 952.223.6337 Office: 952.223.6335 Office: 952.223.6319

Mobile: 651.363.2619 Mobile: 612.240.1934 Email valerie@jthlighting.com

Email: johnm@jthlighting.com Email: billys@jthlighting.com

EXECUTIVE

Leslie Pawlicki

Vice President of Finance & Operations

Office: 952.223.6302 Office: 515.650.8114 Office: 952.223.6307

Mobile: 612.816.7145 Mobile: 319.533.5176 Email: lesliep@jthlighting.com

Email: jonk@jthlighting.com Email: rgb@jthlighting.com

Quotations Specialist

Ben Streitz

Quotations Specialist

Controls Project Manager

Christy Kuzia

Jack Pelletier

Principal Principal

Accounting Assistant

Jon Kirkhoff Rob Beaman

Valerie Goering

Kari Kuerbs

Project Manager - South Dakota

Ellen Wolff Rachel Lupton Roche

Controls Project Manager

6885 146th Street West

Apple Valley, MN 55124

www.jthlighting.com

Jordan Nelson

Sales Associate

Dan Koll

Controls Applications Engineer

Rob Jackson

Lighting Applications Engineer
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